
COURSE D'ORIENTATION À PIED

PODIUMS DU CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

23/04/2017

1 NOSE 3:59:18 1 CSLG MELUN 3:49:39 1 T.A.D. 3:29:32 1 OTB 2:59:26

1 Thibaut MAGNE NOSE 0:41:54 0:41:54 1 Tom TOUSSAINT CSLG Melun 0:35:09 0:35:09 1 Cyril DUBOIS T.A.D. 0:30:52 0:30:52 1 Bruno MACLE OTB 0:26:32 0:26:32

2 Jasmina GASSNER NOSE 0:29:54 1:11:48 2 Perrine TOUSSAINT CSLG Melun 0:18:51 0:54:00 2 Nicolas NAPIERALA T.A.D. 0:44:10 1:15:02 2 Brieuc VIEL OTB 0:41:11 1:07:43

3 Odile PERRIN NOSE 0:22:09 1:33:57 3 Stéphane TOUSSAINT CSLG Melun 0:26:27 1:20:27 3 Roxane FLORENT T.A.D. 0:17:57 1:32:59 3 Théo FOLTZER OTB 0:18:14 1:25:57

4 Rémi BAUDOT NOSE 0:38:04 2:12:01 4 Juste RAIMBAULT CSLG Melun 0:34:44 1:55:11 4 Celine FINAS T.A.D. 0:37:10 2:10:09 4 Maëlle GAUDILLAT OTB 0:26:57 1:52:54

5 Amélie CHATAING NOSE 0:25:40 2:37:41 5 Valerie VANNIER CSLG Melun 0:32:38 2:27:49 5 Maxence MALAK T.A.D. 0:44:24 2:54:33 5 Francis GAINE OTB 0:38:56 2:31:50

6 Clement FLORI NOSE 0:17:53 2:55:34 6 Elsa AUDEFROY CSLG Melun 0:20:39 2:48:28 6 Axel CARLIER T.A.D. 0:34:59 3:29:32 6 Maxime CLAUDE OTB 0:27:36 2:59:26

7 Corentin ROUX NOSE 0:23:42 3:19:16 7 Eric VANNIER CSLG Melun 0:28:19 3:16:47

8 Mathieu PERRIN NOSE 0:40:02 3:59:18 8 Fabrice VANNIER CSLG Melun 0:32:52 3:49:39

2 GO78 4:08:39 2 NOSE 3:58:22 2 GO78 3:29:38 2 AMSO34 3:07:47

1 Benjamin MAURIES GO78 0:45:28 0:45:28 1 Andy JACOUD NOSE 0:35:00 0:35:00 1 Julia CHARDOT GO78 0:40:50 0:40:50 1 Clément CLARET AMSO34 0:27:07 0:27:07

2 Lauriane BEAUVISAGE GO78 0:28:19 1:13:47 2 Marine VORWERK NOSE 0:25:23 1:00:23 2 Valentin PAYSSAN GO78 0:42:44 1:23:34 2 Olivier GUIGNARD AMSO34 0:39:46 1:06:53

3 Fanny THONIER GO78 0:29:26 1:43:13 3 Mael HERITIER NOSE 0:29:40 1:30:03 3 Anton ROGER GO78 0:16:32 1:40:06 3 Claudie BERJOAN AMSO34 0:27:41 1:34:34

4 Maxime RAUTURIER GO78 0:35:51 2:19:04 4 Fleury ROUX NOSE 0:33:12 2:03:15 4 Camille RAUTURIER GO78 0:33:59 2:14:05 4 Guillaume FERRAND AMSO34 0:20:45 1:55:19

5 Aymeric ROGER GO78 0:24:35 2:43:39 5 Severine BOVERO NOSE 0:36:21 2:39:36 5 Frédéric MONTAGARD GO78 0:46:46 3:00:51 5 Thierry CHOMAUD AMSO34 0:42:13 2:37:32

6 Jeanette JANSSON GO78 0:23:11 3:06:50 6 Jurate RUKAITE NOSE 0:21:33 3:01:09 6 Antoine STEPHANY GO78 0:28:47 3:29:38 6 Philippe GIRAUD AMSO34 0:30:15 3:07:47

7 Axel PANNIER GO78 0:25:10 3:32:00 7 Eric PERRIN NOSE 0:24:56 3:26:05

8 Quentin RAUTURIER GO78 0:36:39 4:08:39 8 Arnaud PERRIN NOSE 0:32:17 3:58:22

3 ACA AIX EN PROVENCE 4:17:57 3 LOUP 3:58:51 3 VSAO 3:37:12 3 ASUL SPORTS NAT 3:08:01

1 Emilien SCHIAVO ACA Aix en Provence 0:41:47 0:41:47 1 Raphael DUFOUR LOUP 0:34:58 0:34:58 1 Benjamin MAURICE VSAO 0:32:39 0:32:39 1 Thomas RABOURDIN ASUL SPORTS NAT 0:26:24 0:26:24

2 Julien LAVILLE ACA Aix en Provence 0:28:57 1:10:44 2 Ismaël BLANC-COQUAND LOUP 0:17:55 0:52:53 2 Patrice MATHIEU VSAO 0:45:19 1:17:58 2 Nicolas VAN DER MEULEN ASUL SPORTS NAT 0:40:04 1:06:28

3 Joanna DELENNE ACA Aix en Provence 0:22:37 1:33:21 3 Benjamin MIDENA LOUP 0:27:21 1:20:14 3 Aurelie CHAPILLON VSAO 0:24:50 1:42:48 3 Pascaline COLAS ASUL SPORTS NAT 0:29:54 1:36:22

4 Olivier ESTELA ACA Aix en Provence 0:52:11 2:25:32 4 Tristan BLOEMEN LOUP 0:34:44 1:54:58 4 Lucie ALAFORT VSAO 0:38:06 2:20:54 4 Romain PICHARD ASUL SPORTS NAT 0:19:52 1:56:14

5 Tommy DELENNE ACA Aix en Provence 0:28:37 2:54:09 5 Laure COUPAT LOUP 0:32:19 2:27:17 5 Clément AMROUCHE VSAO 0:42:22 3:03:16 5 Julian EXPERT ASUL SPORTS NAT 0:41:07 2:37:21

6 Camilla DELENNE ACA Aix en Provence 0:18:05 3:12:14 6 Liv COUPAT LOUP 0:32:38 2:59:55 6 Jens KASTENSSON VSAO 0:33:56 3:37:12 6 Christophe VUITTON ASUL SPORTS NAT 0:30:40 3:08:01

7 Eva JURENIKOVA ACA Aix en Provence 0:25:37 3:37:51 7 Hedwig ALMQVIST HAAS LOUP 0:29:59 3:29:54

8 Adrien DELENNE ACA Aix en Provence 0:40:06 4:17:57 8 Olivier COUPAT LOUP 0:28:57 3:58:51
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